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STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING, Vote For 1

 334  8,498 8,16425.19% 35.00% 34.47%DEMOCRATIC

 970  15,155 14,18573.15% 60.81% 61.48%REPUBLICAN

 19  926 9071.43% 3.89% 3.76%INDEPENDENT

 3  72 690.23% 0.30% 0.29%LIBERTARIAN

 1,326Cast Votes: 44.54%  23,325  24,65145.05% 45.02%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,650

0.03%

55.42%

 0

 28,449  30,099

 10.00%

54.95%

0.00%

54.97%
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PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS, Vote For 1

 1,015  19,813 18,79834.22% 37.35% 37.17%DEM BARACK OBAMA, PRESIDENT JOE BIDEN, 

VICE- PRESIDENT

 1,895  32,708 30,81363.89% 61.22% 61.37%REP JOHN MCCAIN, PRESIDENT SARAH PALIN, 

VICE- PRESIDENT

 18  335 3170.61% 0.63% 0.63%IND RALPH NADER, PRESIDENT MATT 

GONZALEZ, VICE- PRESIDENT

 16  246 2300.54% 0.46% 0.46%LIB BOB BARR, PRESIDENT WAYNE A ROOT, 

VICE- PRESIDENT

 7  56 490.24% 0.10% 0.11%RON PAUL (W)

 12  80 680.40% 0.14% 0.15%HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON CIDOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AL GORE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALAN KEYES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL COSBY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT STEWART (W)

 2  15 130.07% 0.03% 0.03%CHUCK BALDWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DANIEL PIELMEIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD CORBN JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRED THOMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GEORGE H PHILLIPS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GEORGE W BUSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JESSIE VENTURE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE BIDEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE PATERNO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN BRIAN BRADSHAW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN EDWARDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSHUA  LOVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KEVIN J BLONTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LAINE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LAUREN L SHUBERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW VILLANI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL DAVID TARRY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE HUCKABEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MITT ROMNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PARIS HILTON (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Patrick Buchanan (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICK WM COLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PEGGY THATCHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PHYLLIS FRANCIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RALPH NADER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICK  GEIST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICK KARP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT ADAMS (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHAS BURCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%COLIN POWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT CASEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RONALD S OVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROSSPEROTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHANE REFFNER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%TED NUGENT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS  P  SIMENDINGER  S (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM HABERSTROH (W)

 2,966Cast Votes: 99.63%  50,332  53,29897.21% 97.35%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  8

0.10%

0.27%

 0

 1,442  1,450

 30.00%

2.79%

0.01%

2.65%

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 652  14,031 13,37923.49% 26.91% 26.73%DEM JOHN M. MORGANELLI

 2,054  37,522 35,46873.99% 71.34% 71.48%REP TOM CORBETT

 69  929 8602.49% 1.73% 1.77%LIB MARAKAY J. ROGERS

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADEN CARNES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES EVERSOLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CLARK KENT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOUG SMITHMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EMMANUEL  AMADI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES BACON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOLENE CIDOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT MOSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RON PAUL (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Ronald Mack Jr. (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TAYLOR SWIFT (W)

 2,776Cast Votes: 93.25%  49,718  52,49496.03% 95.88%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  196

0.17%

6.58%

 0

 2,056  2,252

 50.00%

3.97%

0.01%

4.11%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  BLAIR COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA  —  November 04, 2008

Page 4 of 14

Total Number of Voters : 54,751 of 84,402 = 64.87%

11/13/2008 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

AUDITOR GENERAL, Vote For 1

 956  22,618 21,66234.90% 44.02% 43.54%DEM JACK WAGNER

 1,629  27,085 25,45659.47% 51.73% 52.14%REP CHET BEILER

 152  2,215 2,0635.55% 4.19% 4.26%LIB BETSY SUMMERS

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON DELAY (W)

 1  2 10.04% 0.00% 0.00%ASHLEY FIELDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AUTUMN TEMPLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT STEWART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT WILSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRYAN BUSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER STOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DENNIS  KACHINNICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOM CARACHILO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD CORBIN J (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ED NORTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC ALBERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GERALD FORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GOLD STANDARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY KNOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE PATERO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN M WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MCCAIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUSTIN DRASS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KEN MORITZ (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Ronald Mack Jr. (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT STOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN P CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEPHEN COLBERT (W)

 2,739Cast Votes: 92.01%  49,205  51,94495.04% 94.87%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  236

0.07%

7.93%

 0

 2,569  2,805

 20.00%

4.96%

0.00%

5.12%
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STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 853  20,077 19,22431.06% 39.04% 38.62%DEM ROBERT MCCORD

 1,806  30,861 29,05565.77% 59.01% 59.36%REP TOM ELLIS

 85  1,031 9463.10% 1.92% 1.98%LIB BERLIE ETZEL

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB CACY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON CIDOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANN SRAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB BUILDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS MULLIGAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD CORBIN JR (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Douglas Frazer Baldwin (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HERBERT TURTLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSHUA POWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LANCE SPANGLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE WALLACE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%OMAR STROHM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PHYLLIS GARHART (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Ronald Mack Jr. (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM CORBET (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM KAULITZ (W)

 2,746Cast Votes: 92.24%  49,240  51,98695.11% 94.95%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  227

0.13%

7.63%

 0

 2,534  2,761

 40.00%

4.89%

0.01%

5.04%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS, Vote For 1

 958  20,827 19,86933.02% 39.60% 39.24%DEM TONY BARR

 1,927  32,167 30,24066.43% 60.27% 60.61%REP BILL SHUSTER

 3  13 100.10% 0.02% 0.02%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERRY TOMASSETTI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS MARTIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIM BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TONY STARK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%VICTOR RICKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM RUSSELL (W)

 1  10 90.03% 0.02% 0.02%MICHAEL DELGROSSO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HEATHER ECKELS (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%James R. Huff II (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY GREEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE CASSARLY JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE PATERNO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOEL GEESEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Jonathan Rose (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LARRY DETWILER (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Mark McCracken (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW GARBER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%OMAR STROHM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICA CARMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL GOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD CLAYTON BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD HURTZ (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Robert Geishauser (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Ronald D. Lysinger (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RUSSEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STACEY BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STENTON MCINTYRE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEWIE GRIFFIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERRANCE A MCCALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALAN SMITHEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALISON HAINSEY (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Bob Barr (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT STEWART (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT WILSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CAMERON SPROW (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CARLO MAZZENGA (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Charles E. Strobert (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS HACKETT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CLYDE CONRAD (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Eric Durant (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GEOFF MOSEBEY (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%George W. Bush (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Gerry D. Rice (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Gregory Sweeney (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD  PEACHMAN (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%Douglas Frazer Baldwin (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DR JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DREW YINGLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALAN MCGLATHERY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID BALMFORTH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DARRN MCCSSNEY (W)

 2,901Cast Votes: 97.45%  50,174  53,07596.91% 96.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  76

0.00%

2.55%

 0

 1,600  1,676

 00.00%

3.09%

0.00%

3.06%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 79TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 929  19,124 18,19597.79% 99.08% 99.02%REP RICHARD A. GEIST

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%A.C. Stickel IV (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%TODD FRIES (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%TYLER RABOLD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM BANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM VECKOV (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADOLF HITLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALAN R KRIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALEXANDER PETERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALISON HAINSEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AMY O ROSENSTEEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREW HATCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREW STERGIOU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANTHONY BAMBOCCI (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Barack Obama (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARNEY  FIFFE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARRY MELTON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNARD STOEHR JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNARD TRACHTENBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BETTIE V BRENNAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAN MAHON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DARRELL B MORRIS (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.02% 0.02%DAVID FRANCIS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%HEATHER ECKELS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TODD COVERT JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TODD PALIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM IRWIN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOMSTOUT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRACI NAUGLE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%WAYNE HIPPO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM A FRANK JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM R KALER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Michael Thomas Moore (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHELE MOORE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE CORSO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAT IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK ORR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL GOOD (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Paula Pimentel (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PETER GRIFFIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PETER STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RALPH CRAMDON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICHARD CLAYTON BROWN (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Robert A. Myers (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT D JOHNSON (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%ROBERT HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT MCMINN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT RICKABAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROD ECHARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RONALD KHOURY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROSS BERNDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RYAN  KUHN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RYAN SHANNON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SAM IANUZZI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT CULP (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT HORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SEAN BURCHFIELD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SEAN M SNYDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SKIP DRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEN  KISER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SUSAN  DUNKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TED NUGENT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERENCE M ANDERKO (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Terry Tomassetti (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS CHAPLIN (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Thomas E. Ardrey (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS HOFFNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS KEARNEY (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Thomas R. Liszka (W)

 1  2 10.11% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL DEGROSSO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATT VONNOAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRELL JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY KNOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY WEYANDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRYSTERNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM PRICE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM ROKOSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE KAT (W)
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 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Joe Raia (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOEL GEESEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN STEELE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN W WEIDLICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH METZGAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSHUA ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUSTIN STRAESSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KELLEY A  STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KELLIE WESNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KIM SECHLER (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Kirk Leidy (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LARRY DETWILER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LARRY SUTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LEO WALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB DOBBS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB HOFFMAN (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Bob Housmann (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRADLEY GREY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRETT WILSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%C WAYNE HIPPO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CAMIE BICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CANAAN LAICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CARLO MAZZENGA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHAD CHAPMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES FRANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRIS CLOSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTIAN TRONZO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTIAN WOLFE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTOPHER MULLIGAN (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Clay Hasychak (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%COLIN POWL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAN MARTIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAN STEPHENSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID BARGER (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%David M. Lutz (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID WISOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID WOOD (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Denny Hite (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DICK DIANDREA (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD BELSEY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%DONALD PEACHMAN (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DOUG SMITHMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DREW SHERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DWAYNE TILLMON (W)

 1  2 10.11% 0.01% 0.01%DYLAN SOLAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ED STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ELIZABETH CASSARLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ELIZABETH M BARR (W)

 1  3 20.11% 0.01% 0.02%ERIC BEAVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERICH STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIK CAGLE (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Ethan Josiah Dreyer (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FRANCIS X SIMMONS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FRANK ROOSENHOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GALEN GRIMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GARY RHODES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GREG CORBIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HYMAN ANTIKOL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACK MURTHA (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%Jack R. Servello Sr (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES BALDWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES BROWN (W)

 1  2 10.11% 0.01% 0.01%James P. Rokosky (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMIE RITCHEY (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.01%James Hesgood (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMESON BROWN (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.02% 0.02%JASON HIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JEFF DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LOU REED (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARTIN WORSHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARYANN JOYCE BISTLINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MERRILL W DODSON (W)

 950Cast Votes: 79.70%  18,364  19,31478.78% 78.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  242

0.00%

20.30%

 0

 4,947  5,189

 00.00%

21.22%

0.00%

21.18%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 1,431  24,278 22,84798.89% 99.69% 99.65%REP JERRY A. STERN

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%XANDER ROGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT SHAHEEN (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Ronald Mack Jr. (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SARAH PALIN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SEAN M SNYDER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHEILA SAGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVE HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVEN MYERS (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Teresa Hersey (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS COAKLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS LUKE FOLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM BRADLEY (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Vincent Frank (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NORMAN SAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD GEISTT (W)

 2  2 00.14% 0.00% 0.01%Lois M. Kaneshiki (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MORGANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HOMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN KASUN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SLOVIKOVSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSH PATT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIRK J DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEON BEARD (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Leslie P. Wilson (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LOUIS MOLLICA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATT RHONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATT TEETER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW DAVID EVANS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL DELGROSSO (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Mike Engle (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NANCY WALLACE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NEIL PORT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICHOLAS DESKEVICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NORM SAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NORTON PENGUIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%P T ROADS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL ZURAT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RACHEL ALLISON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%REBECCA REEDER (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RIC HILTON (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%George Curtis Mediary II (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Gerald Green (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HARVY DENT (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES BACON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES GAIDA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JANET BLATENBUGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON HAINSEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEFFREY L ZIEGLER (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%John DiNiro (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GENES MAY (W)

 1  2 10.07% 0.00% 0.01%David A. Neal, Sr. (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CURTIS MEDAIRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAN GRAZIER (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Daniel Slipakoff (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID SHILDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DENNIS EDWARD CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOUGLAS  BUCHANAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DUSTIN BUCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRED IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON REACHARD (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Alexandra Davies (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLEN RALSTON (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Aric Epple (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BARRY F SINGLETON (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Bob Barr (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRIAN MCFARLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BROOKE FINDLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUNO FELUS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CARL KENYON (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Charles E. Strobert (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS VOCCIO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER CARRIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHUCK  RENNY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CLYDE MONAHAN JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL NEFF (W)

 1,447Cast Votes: 84.92%  22,917  24,36486.27% 86.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  257

0.00%

15.08%

 0

 3,647  3,904

 00.00%

13.73%

0.00%

13.81%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 70  1,666 1,59698.59% 99.87% 99.82%REP MICHAEL E. FLECK

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%JOHN M WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%RON BOYLES JR (W)

 1  1 01.41% 0.00% 0.06%Todd Cammarata (W)

 71Cast Votes: 87.65%  1,598  1,66984.15% 84.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

12.35%

 0

 301  311

 00.00%

15.85%

0.00%

15.71%

WATER AND SEWER IMPROVEMENTS BOND REFERENDUM, Vote For 1

 1,574  27,597 26,02360.10% 62.42% 62.28%YES

 1,045  16,711 15,66639.90% 37.58% 37.72%NO

 2,619Cast Votes: 87.97%  41,689  44,30880.52% 80.93%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  356

0.07%

11.96%

 0

 10,085  10,441

 20.00%

19.48%

0.00%

19.07%

SNYDER TOWNSHIP REFERENDUM, Vote For 1

 29  612 58355.77% 52.52% 52.67%YES

 23  550 52744.23% 47.48% 47.33%NO

 52Cast Votes: 81.25%  1,110  1,16284.22% 84.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

18.75%

 0

 208  220

 00.00%

15.78%

0.00%

15.92%


